
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - QUALIFYING GROUP #1

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

ROAD ATLANTA - BRASELTON, GA

ROUND 17 OF 19 - SEPETMBER 1-3, 2006

AMA Superbike Championship presented by Parts Unlimited

AMA SUZUKI SUPERBIKE SHOWDOWN PRESENTED BY MAKITA

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

36 E. Wood  935.5751

18 C. Ulrich  1235.5952

87 T. Knapp  1335.8763

13 C. West  1436.0524

19 J. Curtis  1236.0585

341 G. Mason  1736.0906

61 S. Jensen  1236.3637

311 R. Pietri  1236.3708

97 S. Carpenter  836.4049

38 D. Mizdal  1436.48910

616 B. Hendry  1336.56311

414 M. Sanchez  536.85012

125 M. Martinez  1437.29113

416 F. Amantini  537.30414

75 J. Kerker  937.32215

175 M. Biernacki  437.93816

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

36 E. Wood  828.7701

341 G. Mason  1428.7732

18 C. Ulrich  1228.7783

19 J. Curtis  1729.0124

38 D. Mizdal  1429.2375

13 C. West  1429.2616

61 S. Jensen  629.2697

311 R. Pietri  729.2888

87 T. Knapp  1929.4099

97 S. Carpenter  829.56910

616 B. Hendry  529.58711

414 M. Sanchez  629.62312

416 F. Amantini  330.16513

125 M. Martinez  930.19314

75 J. Kerker  1230.34315

175 M. Biernacki  430.58616

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

18 C. Ulrich  621.7271

13 C. West  1522.0322

36 E. Wood  822.1383

19 J. Curtis  1322.1754

341 G. Mason  1322.1865

87 T. Knapp  1222.2666

311 R. Pietri  622.3317

97 S. Carpenter  722.4958

61 S. Jensen  1222.5329

414 M. Sanchez  522.68110

38 D. Mizdal  1322.71011

616 B. Hendry  422.74012

75 J. Kerker  1122.92113

416 F. Amantini  323.11314

125 M. Martinez  923.19715

175 M. Biernacki  424.04716
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